www newportbus.co.uk
NEWPDRT BUS t 01633670563
f /NewportBus

greener | smarter | safer t @NewportBus

Timetable from 24 April 2022

via Oakfield Road, High Cross, Rogerstone Vicarage, Channel View, Manor Way, Cotswold
Way, Elm Drive, Gelli Avenue and Park Road

Newport | Ty Sign | Risca

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Newport Market Square [Stand 20 2040 2140 2240 These journeys are provided under contract to Caerphilly County Borough
High Cross Post Office 2048 2148 2248 Council. For journeys earlier in the day and on Sundays please visit
Rogerstone Vicarage 2053 2153 2253 www.traveline.cymru or call 0800 464 0000

Pontymister Severn Close 2056 2156 2256

Ty Sign Manor Way Top 2059 2159 2259

Trenewydd Park Cheviot Close 2101 2201 2301

Ty Sign Bottom Shops 2103 2203 2303

Risca & Pontymister Station 2107 2207 2307

Risca Spar 2109 2209 2309

Newport Market Square [Stand 20 2040 2140 2240 These journeys are provided under contract to Caerphilly County Borough
High Cross Post Office 2048 2148 2248 Council. For journeys earlier in the day and on Sundays please visit
Rogerstone Vicarage 2053 2153 2253 www.traveline.cymru or call 0800 464 0000

Pontymister Severn Close 2056 2156 2256

Ty Sign Manor Way Top 2059 2159 2259

Trenewydd Park Cheviot Close 2101 2201 2301

Ty Sign Bottom Shops 2103 2203 2303

Risca & Pontymister Station 2107 2207 2307

Risca Spar 2109 2209 2309

Sorry, Newport Bus does not provide a Sunday service on this route.
For more information about Sunday times, please visit www.traveline.cymru or call 0800 464 0000

Gelli Avenue, Elm Drive, Cotswold Way, Manor Way, Channel View, Rogerstone Vicarage,

Risca I Ty Slgn I Newport High Cross and The Handpost

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Risca & Pontymister Station -~ 2107 2207 2307 These journeys are provided under contract to Caerphilly County Borough
Risca Spar arr -- 2109 2209 2309 Council. For journeys earlier in the day and on Sundays please visit

Risca Spar dep 2010 2110 2210 - www.traveline.cymru or call 0800 464 0000

Ty Sign Bottom Shops 2013 2113 2213 -

Trenewydd Park Cheviot Close 2017 2117 2217 -

Ty Sign Manor Way Top 2019 2119 2219 -

Pontymister Severn Close 2021 2121 2221 -

Rogerstone Vicarage 2025 2125 2225 -

High Cross Post Office 2029 2129 2229 -

Newport Market Square 2039 2139 2239 -

Risca & Pontymister Station -~ 2107 2207 2307 These journeys are provided under contract to Caerphilly County Borough
Risca Spar arr -~ 2109 2209 2309 Council. For journeys earlier in the day and on Sundays please visit

Risca Spar dep 2010 2110 2210 - www.traveline.cymru or call 0800 464 0000

Elm Drive Bottom Shops 2013 2113 2213 -

Trenewydd Park Cheviot Close 2017 2117 2217 -

Elm Drive Manor Way Top 2019 2119 2219 -

Pontymister Severn Close 2021 2121 2221 -

Rogerstone Vicarage 2025 2125 2225 -

High Cross Post Office 2029 2129 2229 -

Newport Market Square 2039 2139 2239 -

Sorry, Newport Bus does not provide a Sunday service on this route.
For more information about Sunday times, please visit www.traveline.cymru or call 0800 464 0000



C)) NEWPORT BUS :

Fares

o o via Oakfield Road, High Cross, Rogerstone Vicarage, Channel View, Manor Way, Cotswold
m Newport | Ty Slgl‘l | Risca Way, EIm Drive, Gelli Avenue and Park Road

Adult Sinale in £ (GBP)

Newport Bus Station

2.00 Handpost

2.00 2.00 Coed Melyn Park

2.00 2.00 2.00 High Cross

2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Ruskin Avenue

2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Tredegar Arms

2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 Rogerstone Vicarage

290 2.90 230 220 2.00 1.90 1.90 Welsh Oak

290 290 230 220 220 1.90 1.90 1.10 Channel View

290 290 230 220 220 220 1.90 1.10 1.10 Cotswold Way

290 230 230 230 230 220 220 1.10 1.10 1.10 Birchgrove
290 230 230 230 230 220 220 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 GelliAve
3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 2.90 290 290 1.90 1.90 1.60 1.40 1.30 Risca

Child (under 15) Sinale in £ (GBP)

Newport Bus Station

1.25 Handpost

1.25 1.25 Coed Melyn Park

1.25 1.25 1.25 High Cross

1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 Ruskin Avenue

1.25 1.25 125 1.25 1.25 Tredegar Arms

1.25 1.25 125 1.25 1.25 1.25 Rogerstone Vicarage

1.90 1.90 1.50 1.40 1.30 1.20 1.20 Welsh Oak

1.90 1.90 1.50 1.40 1.40 1.20 1.20 0.70 Channel View

1.90 1.90 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.40 0.70 0.70 Cotswold Way

1.90 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.40 0.90 0.90 0.70 Birchgrove
1.90 150 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 0.90 0.90 GelliAve
2.00 2.00 200 2.00 190 190 1.90 1.20 1.20 1.00 0.90 0.80 Risca

Youth (16-21) Sinale in £ (GBP) - MyTravelPass reauired

Newport Bus Station

1.35 Handpost

1.35 1.35 Coed Melyn Park

1.35 1.35 1.35 High Cross

1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 Ruskin Avenue

1.35 135 1.35 1.35 1.35 Tredegar Arms

1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 Rogerstone Vicarage

1.95 195 155 1.50 135 1.30 1.30 Welsh Oak

1.95 195 155 1.50 1.50 1.30 1.30 0.75 Channel View

1.95 195 155 1.50 150 1.50 1.30 0.75 0.75 Cotswold Way

1.95 155 155 1.55 155 150 1.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 Birchgrove
1.95 155 155 1.55 155 150 1.50 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 GelliAve
210 210 210 210 1.95 195 195 130 1.30 1.10 0.95 0.90 Risca



	R1

